
BEG  SE COR, RUN W 273.58 FT  CO
EAST R/W  OF A 60 FT EASEMENT, S
CURVE 297.63 FT, E 386.30 FT, N 

CARVALHO JONATHAN M/CARVALHO RHIANNON E
2502 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-052

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.00 1.00/

12/16/2024 ME 4.64 46,400 0 0 46,400

STANDARD
2

327,222
14,404
46,400

388,026
0

388,026
0

388,026
388,026

0

403,129

1529/71 11/11/2024 WD Q I 01 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWANSON BARBARA

CARVALHO JONATHAN M

0960/0087 8/12/2002 WD Q I 03 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & KIMBERLY ARC

ROBERT & BARBARA SW
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000041578 Roof Replacement 17,031 03/23/2021

22372 POOL ENCL 90 10/06/2004

17525 SFR 130 10/11/2000

HX Base Yr

2502 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0212 01 3,219 153.3250 156.39 503,419 2000 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MODULAR 3  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2258

BAS 1,990 100 1,990 202,290

FEP 228 80 182 18,501

FGR 664 55 365 37,103

FOP 40 30 12 1,220

FSP 1,006 40 402 40,865

FUS 268 100 268 27,243

4,196 3,219 327,222

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 U1L2 W5 D1L2 W4 W9 W36 S29 E6 S1 E8 N1 E5
N2 E9 S2 E10 N2 E33 N27 $
FSP=[ORIG=-26,0] N16 W8 N8 W23 S8 W8 U7L6 D9L9 D9R9 S5 E45 $
FGR=[ORIG=-33,29] S24 E8 S2 E4 S1 E8 N1 E4 N28 W24 S2 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-40] N17 W4 N5 W6 S5 W4 S17 E14 $
FEP=[ORIG=-35,0] N12 W19 S12 E19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-43,29] S5 E8 N5 W8 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N40 S40 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,912.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 4,368

3 0220 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,500

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 2009 2009 3 60 6,336

14,404

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 46,400


